Bulletin
Low Voltage Products
Bulletin OT26GB 07-06
1SCC301004K0201New !
New switch-disconnectors for 1000…1600 Amperes
Ordering information
Including terminal bolt kit, a black ON-OFF plastic handle OHB200J12P and shaft OXP12x280 as
standard. The handle is IP65 protected, padlockable in the OFF-position and with door interlock in the
ON-position. The shaft is adjustable for a range of installation depths.
Front operated switch-disconnectors
Ith Poles  Type Order number  Units/ Weight/
      type unit
[A]      [pcs] [kg]
1000 3  OT1000E03P 1SCA022860R5930  1 17.0
 3+N  OT1000E03N3P 1SCA100761R1001  1 17.9
 4  OT1000E04P 1SCA022860R6150  1 19.5
 3  OT1000E12P 1SCA022871R5520  1 17.0
 4  OT1000E22P 1SCA022871R5610  1 19.5
1250 3  OT1250E03P 1SCA022860R6230  1 17.0
 3+N  OT1250E03N3P 1SCA022865R7060  1 17.9
 4  OT1250E04P 1SCA022860R6310  1 19.5
 3  OT1250E12P 1SCA022871R5790  1 17.0
 4  OT1250E22P 1SCA022871R5870  1 19.5
1600 3  OT1600E03P 1SCA022860R6580  1 19.0
 3+N  OT1600E03N3P 1SCA022865R6920  1 19.9
 4  OT1600E04P 1SCA022860R6740  1 22
 3  OT1600E12P 1SCA022871R5950  1 19.0
 4  OT1600E22P 1SCA022871R6090  1 22
Front operated switch-disconnectors for heavy duty
Ith Poles  Type Order number  Units/ Weight/
      type unit
[A]      [pcs] [kg]
1000 3  OT1000X03P 1SCA101465R1001  1 17.0
 3+N  OT1000X03N3P 1SCA101461R1001  1 17.9
 4  OT1000X04P 1SCA101471R1001  1 19.5
 3  OT1000X12P 1SCA101477R1001  1 17.0
 4  OT1000X22P 1SCA101479R1001  1 19.5
1250 3  OT1250X03P 1SCA101484R1001  1 17.0
 3+N  OT1250X03N3P 1SCA101609R1001  1 17.9
 4  OT1250X04P 1SCA101499R1001  1 19.5
 3  OT1250X12P 1SCA101517R1001  1 17.0
 4  OT1250X22P 1SCA101522R1001  1 19.5
1600 3  OT1600X03P 1SCA101527R1001  1 19.0
 3+N  OT1600X03N3P 1SCA101525R1001  1 19.9
 4  OT1600X04P 1SCA101534R1001  1 22
 3  OT1600X12P 1SCA101540R1001  1 19.0
 4  OT1600X22P 1SCA101542R1001  1 22
▼
▼
▼
Excellent motor ratings at 690 V AC